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                     All India Council for Technical Education
                                         (An Autonomous Organization, Under Ministry of Education, Govt. of India)

                                      Nelson Mandela Marg,Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070  Website: https://www.aicte.gov.in

APPROVAL PROCESS 2026-27

APPLICATION REPORT

INSTITUTION DETAILS

INSTITUTION DETAILS: BASIC DETAILS
Current Application Number 1-46228294418 Application Type Extension-Expansion-Closure

Current Status Submitted Sub Status Payment Received

Permanent Institution ID 1-4065001 Academic Year 2026-2027

Approval Status of 
Application

Data Not Available Application Opened Date 19/11/2025

Application Submitted Date 08/01/2026 Attend Scrutiny 
Committee Date

Data Not Available

Appeal Requested Date Data Not Available Application Reopened 
Date

Data Not Available

Overall Deficiency No

INSTITUTION DETAILS: MORE INFORMATION
Name of Institution Cms College Of Engineering Address of Institution Cms Nagar,

Eranapuram Post,
State/ UT Tamil Nadu District Namakkal
Town/ City/ Village Namakkal AICTE Region Southern
PIN 637003 Women's Institution No
Institution Type Private-Self Financing Any Self- Financed 

Course ?
 
Yes

Percentage Grant Received 
from Government

0 Are you an Institution for
PWD Students

No
 

Whether Institution is NAAC
Accredited ?

Y NAAC CGPA 2.01 - 2.50

Letter Grade B NAAC Status Accredited
Minority Institution No Type of Minority 

Institution
NA 

Minority Name, if Linguistic NA Name of the Minority Data Not Available
Minority Certificate Issued 
Date

Data Not Available Minority Certificate Valid 
Till

Data Not Available

Year of Establishment 2007 Mandatory Disclosure 
Link

https://cmscollegeofengg.
org/assets/pdf/mandatory.pdf

Year of 1st Approval from 
AICTE

2007 Apply for ODL/Online 
New Institute?

Data Not Available

AISHE Prefix C AISHE Numeric Code 37005
AISHE Code C-37005 Whether Institution is 

Graded Autonomy ?
Data Not Available

NBA Accreditation Points 0 NBA Points Valid Till Data Not Available
University Data Not Available Whether your University 

has been recognized as 
an Institute of Eminence 
by MOE?

Data Not Available

Is the Land Shared with 
other Institute?

N Is your Institution newly 
Approved last year(LoA) 
& failed to Admit 
Students?

N

Whether EWS reservation is implemented? Yes

https://www.aicte.gov.in
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Is your Institution having Autonomous Status (Academic Autonomy) as conferred by the 
Affiliating University?

No

TRUST/ SOCIETY/ COMPANY
Name of the Trust/ Society/ 
Company

Cms Educational Trust Type of the Trust/ 
Society/ Company

Trust

Registered With Joint Sub Registrar-Ii Namakkal Registration Date 27/09/2004

Registration Number 313/BK4/2004 Trust/ Society/ Company 
Address

Cms College Campus,
Ernapuram

State/UT Tamil Nadu District Namakkal

Town / City / Village Namakkal PIN 637003

Land Phone STD Code 4286 Land Phone Number 263017

PAN AAATC8727C GSTN No Data Not Available

Mobile Number 9994839507 Email Address cmscollegeofengg@gmail.com
Trust / Society/ Company 
Website

www.cmscollegeofengg.org

TRUST/ SOCIETY/ COMPANY DETAILS 

Sr.No Name Designation Trustee Since Trustee Till Mobile Number Email
1 Muthusamy Chairman 27/09/2004 21/12/2030 9843123289 Cmuthusamy@Gmail.

Com 
2 Shanthi Member 27/09/2004 21/12/2030 9843034750 Santhimuthusamy@Gmai

l.Com 
3 Sridhar Secretary 22/01/2007 21/12/2030 9994839507 Sridharmuthusamy@Gma

il.Com 
4 S Mahalakshmi Member 03/07/2023 21/12/2030 9597516261 Mahalakshmi.

Singaram@Gmail.Com 
INSTITUTE DETAIL UNDER SAME TRUST NOT APPROVED BY AICTE

Institution Name Institute 
State

Institute 
District

Institute 
Address

Establish
ment Date

Email 
Addres
s

Mobile 
Number

Category Total 
Admitted 
Student

M.SHANTHI 
COLLEGE OF 
EDUCATION

Tamil 
Nadu

NAMAKKA
L

CMS 
NAGAR,
ERANAPU
RAM,
NAMAKKAL
DT-637003

03/07/200
6

mshanth
icollegeo
fedn@g
mail.
com

94866916
01

Others 100

QUESTIONS
Do you wish to Apply for 'Extension of Approval (EOA)'? Yes
Do you wish to apply for any change(s) as per the provisions of this year Approval Process 
Handbook?

Yes

Do you wish to Apply for Extension Of Approval for 3 years? No
Do you wish to Apply for Introduction of Off-Campus ? No
Do you wish to Apply for Increase of Intake in Existing Course/New Course (Including 
Vocational/Dual/Integrated/Regional Language)?

Yes

Do you wish to Apply for Reduction in Intake of Existing Course/Closure of the Course? No
Do you wish to Apply for Introduction of NRI? No
Do you wish to Apply for Introduction of International Student Program? No
Merger of Courses No
Conversion of Diploma Level into Degree Level and vice-versa No
Do you wish to Start New Program / Level in the Existing Institution? Yes
Do you wish to Apply for Change in the Name of the Course(s)? No
Do you wish to Apply for Merger of Institution operating in the same Campus or City? No
Do you wish to Apply for Change in the Name of the Institution? No
Do you wish to Apply for Change of Site/ Location? No
Do you wish to Apply for Conversion of Women's Institution into Co-ed Institution? No
Do you wish to Apply for Conversion of Co-ed Institution into Women's Institution? No
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Do you wish to Apply for Change in the Name of the Affiliating University/Board? No
Do you wish to Apply for Change in the Name of the Trust/ Society/ Company? No
Do you wish to Apply for Twinning & Collaboration Program? No
Whether your Institution has converted into Deemed to be/State Private University? No
Do you wish to Apply for Working Professional? No
Do you wish to Apply for Restoration of Intake? No
Do you Intend to Apply for the option of Distance Learning/Online Learning? No
Do you wish to Apply for Break in EOA through Hibernation? No

CONTACT PERSON\REGISTRAR DETAILS
Title: Dr. First Name: Mahadevan
Last Name: K Address: Cms Nagar
Designation: Principal State/ UT: Tamil Nadu
District: Namakkal Town/ City/ Village: Eranapuram
Postal Code: 637003 STD Code: 4286
Landline Number: 263045 Mobile Number: 9865615300
Alternate Mobile 
Number:

7904097692 Email Address: cmscollegeofengg@gmail.com

Alternate Email 
Address:

principal602@gmail.com

ADDITIONAL CONTACT DETAILS

 Data not entered by Institution 

REPRESENTATIVE DETAILS FOR SC/EVC/SAC/SHC

Active Representative Name Designation Email Id Mobile Number
Y Dr.K.MAHADEVAN Principal kris.mahadevan@gmail.com 9865615300

PROGRAMS & COURSES

PROGRAMS

Programme New/ Existing Programme Year of Start
ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Existing Programme 2007
 

COURSE DETAILS 
  

Programme Engineering & Technology 
Sr. 
No.

Course Name Level Affiliating 
body/ 
University

Intake 
approved 
2024-25

Intake
Approved 
2025-26

Applied 
For

Applied
intake 
2026-27

Number 
of 
Required 
Faculty

Number 
of 
Faculty

NRI 
Approval
Status

Internatio
nal 
Students 
Status

Status of 
NBA 
accreditation

1 COMPUTER 
SCIENCE AND 
ENGINEERING

UG Anna University,
Chennai

120 120 EoA Only 120 21 21 Not 
interested

Not 
interested

Eligible-Not 
Applied  

2 ELECTRICAL AND 
ELECTRONICS 
ENGINEERING

UG Anna University,
Chennai

30 30 EoA Only 30 6 11 Not 
interested

Not 
interested

Eligible-Not 
Applied  

3 ELECTRONICS 
AND 
COMMUNICATION 
ENGINEERING

UG Anna University,
Chennai

30 30 EoA Only 30 6 6 Not 
interested

Not 
interested

Eligible-Not 
Applied  

4 MECHANICAL 
ENGINEERING

UG Anna University,
Chennai

30 30 EoA Only 30 6 6 Not 
interested

Not 
interested

Eligible-Not 
Applied  

5 BIOMEDICAL 
ENGINEERING

UG Anna University,
Chennai

60 60 EoA Only 60 12 12 Not 
interested

Not 
interested

Eligible-Not 
Applied  

6 ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE (AI)
AND DATA 
SCIENCE

UG Anna University,
Chennai

120 120 EoA Only 120 21 21 Not 
interested

Not 
interested

Not Eligible  

7 COMPUTER 
SCIENCE AND 

UG Anna University,
Chennai

60 60 EoA Only 60 9 9 Not 
interested

Not 
interested

Not Eligible  
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ENGINEERING 
(CYBER 
SECURITY)

8 BIOMEDICAL 
ENGINEERING

PG Anna University,
Chennai

0 0 Application 
for new 
course

18 2 2 Not 
interested

Not 
interested

Not Eligible  

9 COMPUTER 
SCIENCE AND 
ENGINEERING

PG Anna University,
Chennai

0 0 Application 
for new 
course

18 2 2 Not 
interested

Not 
interested

Not Eligible  

10 VLSI DESIGN PG Anna University,
Chennai

0 0 Application 
for new 
course

18 2 2 Not 
interested

Not 
interested

Not Eligible  

11 COMPUTER 
SCIENCE AND 
ENGINEERING 
(ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE 
AND MACHINE 
LEARNING)

UG Anna University,
Chennai

0 0 Application 
for new 
course

60 3 3 Not 
interested

Not 
interested

Not Eligible  

COURSES IN INDIAN LANGUAGE
 

Data not entered by Institution

DUAL / INTEGRATED COURSES 
Data not entered by Institution

VOCATIONAL COURSES 
Data not entered by Institution

INFRASTRUCTURE DETAILS

LAND DETAILS
Location: Rural Land in Hilly Area: No
Total Area in Acres: 15.79 FSI: Data Not Available
Build Up Area (Sqm): 60702 Number of Pieces: 1
Land Piece Area 1 in 
Acres:

15.79 Land Piece Area 2 in 
Acres:

Data Not Available

Land Piece Area 3 in 
Acres:

Data Not Available Max distance in farthest 
land pieces (Km):

Data Not Available

Land registered with: Joint Sub Registrar-Ii Namakkal Date of Registration: 15/08/2005
Land use certificate 
issued by:

Revenue Divisional Officer, 
Namakkal

Land use certificate 
issued Date:

18/08/2005

Ownership Details: Gift Deed Is the Land Mortgaged: No
Mortgaged Purpose: N 
Latitude (North/South): North Latitude Degree: 11
Latitude Minute: 15 Latitude Second: 53
Longitude (East/West) East Longitude Degree: 78
Longitude Minute: 5 Longitude Second: 51
Area of the Land earmarked for the proposed Institution Data Not Available
Whether High Tension line is passing through the Site of the institution(s) No
Whether any River/ Canals/Rail Tracks/Highways/ or any other such entity passing 
through the Site of the institution(s)

No

Do you have any Additional Land Allocated for Merger or New Program? Data Not Available 
Total Land (in acres) after Merger or adding New Program Data Not Available
Whether your Institution is going to use Off Campus after Merger? No

LAND DETAILS: MORE INFORMATION 

Sr. 
No.

Land Registration Number: 1788/2005 Date of Registration: 18/08/2005

1 Area of Land(acres): 15.79 Khasra Number: 23/10, 230/1A, 230/1B, 
230/2, 230/3, 229/1E
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Plot Number/ Survey 
Number:

230/3 Land Situated At: Marappanaiken patti 
villlage, Eranapuram 
post, near collectroate, 
Namakkal

Land Registered in the Name 
of:

Sri C.Muthusamy, 
Managing Trustee, 
Cms Education

Ownership or Government Lease: Ownership

Land use Certificate Issued Yes Land Use Certificate Issuing 
Authority:

Rdo

Permitted for use of [permission should be only for Educational /Institutional] Data Not Available 

BUILDING DETAILS
Building Status: Available Total built up Area (ready) Sqm: 29400

Activities in the building other than
courses approved by AICTE:

NO Whether Access, Circulation & Toilet
Area are maintained as per NBC 
Norms?:

Yes

Total Carpet Area(sqm)-
Instructional-Ready:

14702 Total Carpet Area(sqm) 
Administrative-ready:

1976

Access and Circulation Area 
(Sqm):

15000 Total built up Area(sqm) Planned: 29400

Total Carpet Area (sqm)-Amenities-
ready:

6715 Private Lease Building ? No

BUILDING DETAILS: MORE INFORMATION
 

Sr. 
No.

Building Name: Ad Block Building Approval Number: 01

1 Sanctioned Built Up Area
(sqm):

2500 Constructed Built Up Area: 2500

Approved Carpet Area- 
Instructional:

10492 Constructed Carpet Area- 
Instructional:

10492

Approved Carpet Area- 
Administrative:

1133 Constructed Carpet Area- 
Administrative:

1133

Approved Carpet Area- 
Amenities:

278 Constructed Carpet Area- Amenities: 278

Total Area Approved: 11903 Total Area Constructed: 11903
Activities Conducted in the 
Building:

Data Not Available Non AICTE Approved courses 
running in the Building (if any):

Data Not Available

Building Plan Approving 
Authority:

Marappanaikenpatty 
Panchayat

Building Plan Approval Date: 05/05/2005 

Sr. 
No.

Building Name: Ms Block Building Approval Number: 02

2 Sanctioned Built Up Area
(sqm):

1500 Constructed Built Up Area: 1500

Approved Carpet Area- 
Instructional:

4086 Constructed Carpet Area- 
Instructional:

4086

Approved Carpet Area- 
Administrative:

548 Constructed Carpet Area- 
Administrative:

548

Approved Carpet Area- 
Amenities:

600 Constructed Carpet Area- Amenities: 438

Total Area Approved: 5072 Total Area Constructed: 5072
Activities Conducted in the 
Building:

Data Not Available Non AICTE Approved courses 
running in the Building (if any):

Data Not Available

Building Plan Approving 
Authority:

Marappanaikenpatty 
Panchayat

Building Plan Approval Date: 05/02/2010 

Sr. 
No.

Building Name: Mm Block Building Approval Number: 03

3 Sanctioned Built Up Area
(sqm):

1100 Constructed Built Up Area: 1100

Approved Carpet Area- 
Instructional:

3539 Constructed Carpet Area- 
Instructional:

3539

Approved Carpet Area- 267 Constructed Carpet Area- 267
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Administrative: Administrative:
Approved Carpet Area- 
Amenities:

520 Constructed Carpet Area- Amenities: 520

Total Area Approved: 4326 Total Area Constructed: 4326
Activities Conducted in the 
Building:

Data Not Available Non AICTE Approved courses 
running in the Building (if any):

Data Not Available

Building Plan Approving 
Authority:

Marappanaikenpatty 
Panchayat

Building Plan Approval Date: 05/02/2010 

Sr. 
No.

Building Name: Cm Block Building Approval Number: 04

4 Sanctioned Built Up Area
(sqm):

300 Constructed Built Up Area: 300

Approved Carpet Area- 
Instructional:

574 Constructed Carpet Area- 
Instructional:

574

Approved Carpet Area- 
Administrative:

326 Constructed Carpet Area- 
Administrative:

326

Approved Carpet Area- 
Amenities:

168 Constructed Carpet Area- Amenities: 168

Total Area Approved: 1068 Total Area Constructed: 1068
Activities Conducted in the 
Building:

Data Not Available Non AICTE Approved courses 
running in the Building (if any):

Data Not Available

Building Plan Approving 
Authority:

Marappanaikenpatty 
Panchayat

Building Plan Approval Date: 05/03/2010 

Sr. 
No.

Building Name: Sm Block Building Approval Number: 05

5 Sanctioned Built Up Area
(sqm):

600 Constructed Built Up Area: 600

Approved Carpet Area- 
Instructional:

1626 Constructed Carpet Area- 
Instructional:

1626

Approved Carpet Area- 
Administrative:

211 Constructed Carpet Area- 
Administrative:

211

Approved Carpet Area- 
Amenities:

349 Constructed Carpet Area- Amenities: 349

Total Area Approved: 2186 Total Area Constructed: 2186
Activities Conducted in the 
Building:

Data Not Available Non AICTE Approved courses 
running in the Building (if any):

Data Not Available

Building Plan Approving 
Authority:

Marappanaikenpatty 
Panchayat

Building Plan Approval Date: 05/03/2010 

Sr. 
No.

Building Name: Ws Block Building Approval Number: 06

6 Sanctioned Built Up Area
(sqm):

400 Constructed Built Up Area: 400

Approved Carpet Area- 
Instructional:

1470 Constructed Carpet Area- 
Instructional:

1470

Approved Carpet Area- 
Administrative:

500 Constructed Carpet Area- 
Administrative:

250

Approved Carpet Area- 
Amenities:

250 Constructed Carpet Area- Amenities: 250

Total Area Approved: 1470 Total Area Constructed: 1470
Activities Conducted in the 
Building:

Data Not Available Non AICTE Approved courses 
running in the Building (if any):

Data Not Available

Building Plan Approving 
Authority:

Marappanaikenpatty 
Panchayat

Building Plan Approval Date: 05/05/2005 

Sr. 
No.

Building Name: Mh Block Building Approval Number: 07

7 Sanctioned Built Up Area
(sqm):

800 Constructed Built Up Area: 800

Approved Carpet Area- 
Instructional:

1626 Constructed Carpet Area- 
Instructional:

1300

Approved Carpet Area- 
Administrative:

480 Constructed Carpet Area- 
Administrative:

400

Approved Carpet Area- 3008 Constructed Carpet Area- Amenities: 3008
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Amenities:
Total Area Approved: 3008 Total Area Constructed: 3008
Activities Conducted in the 
Building:

Data Not Available Non AICTE Approved courses 
running in the Building (if any):

Data Not Available

Building Plan Approving 
Authority:

Marappanaikenpatty 
Panchayat

Building Plan Approval Date: 03/06/2009 

Sr. 
No.

Building Name: Wh Block Building Approval Number: 08

8 Sanctioned Built Up Area
(sqm):

600 Constructed Built Up Area: 600

Approved Carpet Area- 
Instructional:

120 Constructed Carpet Area- 
Instructional:

80

Approved Carpet Area- 
Administrative:

480 Constructed Carpet Area- 
Administrative:

40

Approved Carpet Area- 
Amenities:

2256 Constructed Carpet Area- Amenities: 2256

Total Area Approved: 2256 Total Area Constructed: 2256
Activities Conducted in the 
Building:

Data Not Available Non AICTE Approved courses 
running in the Building (if any):

Data Not Available

Building Plan Approving 
Authority:

Marappanaikenpatty 
Panchayat

Building Plan Approval Date: 24/12/2009 

LABORATORY DETAILS
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Computer Science And 
Engineering

1 Course: COMPUTER SCIENCE
AND ENGINEERING

Level: Post Graduate

Name of the Laboratory: Advanced Data 
Structures And 
Algorithm Laboratory

Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: Intel Based I9 
Processor Personal 
Computers

Building Name MS BLOCK

Building Number 03
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Vlsi Design

2 Course: VLSI DESIGN Level: Post Graduate
Name of the Laboratory: Analog Ic Design Lan Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Circuit Simulator Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Artificial Intelligence

3 Course: ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE (AI)  
AND DATA SCIENCE

Level: Under Graduate

Name of the Laboratory: Artificial Intelligence 
Laboratory

Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: Intel Based Desktop Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 02

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Biomedical Engineering

4 Course: Data Not Available Level: Under Graduate
Name of the Laboratory: Bio Science Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Ph Meter Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: First Year/Other

5 Course: Data Not Available Level: Under Graduate
Name of the Laboratory: Chemistry Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Balance,Ph Meter, Building Name Data Not Available
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Potentiometer,
Conductivity Meter,
Platinum Electrode,
Spectrometer,
Mechanical Shaker

Building Number Data Not Available
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Electrical And 
Electronics Engineering

6 Course: Data Not Available Level: Under Graduate
Name of the Laboratory: Circuits And Devices 

Lab
Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: Thevenin'S Kit, 
Kirchhoff'S Law Kit
Norton'S Kit, Ohms' 
Law Kit,
Rc Coupled Amplifier 
Single Stage

Building Name MM BLOCK

Building Number 03
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Biomedical Engineering

7 Course: BIOMEDICAL 
ENGINEERING

Level: Post Graduate

Name of the Laboratory: Clinical Instrumentation
And Design Laboratory

Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: Spectrophotometer,Psr 
Machine

Building Name MM BLOCK

Building Number 03
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Electronics And 
Communications 
Engineering

8 Course: Data Not Available Level: Under Graduate
Name of the Laboratory: Communication Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Analog Pulse Mod 
Trainer With Channel 
Simulator,Tdm, Delta 
Mod And Demod,Pam 
& Dpcm

Building Name AD BLOCK

Building Number 01
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Information Technology

9 Course: Data Not Available Level: Under Graduate
Name of the Laboratory: Compiler Design Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: "Computers - 30,
Printer-1,Hp-A3 Printer 
– 1,C++ Compiler- 30 
Users,Windows Vista-
30 Users,Ms-Office

Building Name Data Not Available

Building Number Data Not Available
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Mechanical 
Engineering

10 Course: Data Not Available Level: Under Graduate
Name of the Laboratory: Computer Aided 

Drafting Lab
Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: Solid Edge V20 Building Name MS BLOCK
Building Number Data Not Available

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Information Technology

11 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Computer Networks 

Lab
Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: Computers - 30, Printer
1, C++ Compiler- 30 
Users, Windows Vista-

Building Name SM BLOCK
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30 Users,  Microsoft 
Campus Agreeme

Building Number 01
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Electrical And 
Electronics Engineering

12 Course: Data Not Available Level: Under Graduate
Name of the Laboratory: Control Systems Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Ac Position Control 
System, Dc Position 
Control System, D.C 
Servo Motor, Digital 
Simulation Of Liner

Building Name MM BLOCK

Building Number 03
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Computer Science And 
Engineering

13 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Cse Compiler Design 

Lab
Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: Computer -30,Printer 
-1,C++Compiler-30 
Users,Windows Vista-
30 Users,Ms-Office 
2007

Building Name MSBLOCK

Building Number 02
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Computer Science And 
Engineering

14 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Cse Networking Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Computer -30,Printer 
-1,C++Compiler-30 
Users,Windows Xp-30 
Users,Ms-Office 2007

Building Name MSBLOCK

Building Number 02
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Computer Science And 
Engineering

15 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Cse Programming Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Computer -30,Printer 
-1,C++Compiler-30 
Users,Windows Xp-30 
Users,Ms-Office 2007

Building Name MSBLOCK

Building Number 02
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Computer Science & 
Engineering

16 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Cse R & D Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
Yes

Lab / Major Equipments: Computer -30,Printer 
-1,C++Compiler-30 
Users,Windows Xp-30 
Users,Ms-Office 2007

Building Name MSBLOCK

Building Number 02
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Artificial Intelligence

17 Course: COMPUTER SCIENCE
AND ENGINEERING 
(ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 
MACHINE LEARNING)

Level: Under Graduate

Name of the Laboratory: Data Science 
Laboratory

Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: Intel Based I7 Building Name MM BLOCK
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Processor Personal 
Computer

Building Number 03
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Artificial Intelligence

18 Course: Data Not Available Level: Under Graduate
Name of the Laboratory: Data Structures And 

Design Laboratory
Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: Phython 3 Interpreter Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Computer Science And 
Engineering

19 Course: COMPUTER SCIENCE
AND ENGINEERING 
(ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 
MACHINE LEARNING)

Level: Under Graduate

Name of the Laboratory: Database Design And 
Management 
Laboratory

Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: Intel Based I7 
Processor Personal 
Computer

Building Name MM BLOCK

Building Number 02
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Information Technology

20 Course: Data Not Available Level: Under Graduate
Name of the Laboratory: Database Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Computers - 30, Printer
1, Hp-A3 Printer – 1, 
C++ Compiler- 30 
Users, Windows Vista-
30 Users, Ms-Off

Building Name AD BLOCK

Building Number 1
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Electrical And 
Electronics Engineering

21 Course: Data Not Available Level: Under Graduate
Name of the Laboratory: Dc Machines Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Super Tech Make 
Controlled Rectifier, Dc 
Series Motor With 
Brake Drum Loading 
Arrangement

Building Name MM BLOCK

Building Number 03
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Electronics And 
Communications 
Engineering

22 Course: Data Not Available Level: Under Graduate
Name of the Laboratory: Digital Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Digital Trainer Kit,Logic
Gates,Batch Cords

Building Name AD BLOCK

Building Number 01
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Electronics And 
Communications 
Engineering

23 Course: Data Not Available Level: Under Graduate
Name of the Laboratory: Digital Signal 

Processing Lab
Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: Matlab Software & 
Tools,Dsp Trainer Kit 
Tms320C50,Dsp 
Trainer Kit 

Building Name AD BLOCK
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Tms320C6713,Vlsi 
Trainer Kit,

Building Number 01
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Electrical And 
Electronics Engineering

24 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Drives And Control Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
Yes

Lab / Major Equipments: Dc Motor Load Set Up, 
Ac Motor Load Set Up, 
Srm Based Power 
Module, 1Hp Sr Motor 
With Eddy Current

Building Name MM BLOCK

Building Number 03
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Electronics And 
Communications 
Engineering

25 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Electronic Circuits Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Digital Storage 
Oscilloscope,Function 
Generator,Digital Lcr 
Meter

Building Name AD BLOCK

Building Number 01
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Electronics And 
Communications 
Engineering

26 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Electronic System 

Design Lab
Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: "Ac/Dc Voltage 
Regulator Using Scr
,  Data Acquisition & 
Storage Of Signals 
Thro' Serial Port Of Pc,

Building Name AD BLOCK

Building Number 01
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Electrical And 
Electronics Engineering

27 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Engineering Practice 

Lab
Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: Single Phase Energy 
Meter, Single Phase 
Auto Transformer, 
Digital Multimeter.

Building Name MM BLOCK

Building Number 03
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Mechanical 
Engineering

28 Course: Data Not Available Level: Under Graduate
Name of the Laboratory: Engineering Practice 

Lab1
Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: Welding M/C  & 
Accessories,Sheet 
Metal Tools & 
Accessories,Plumbing 
Tools & Accessories

Building Name MS BLOCK

Building Number 02
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Civil Engineering

29 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Engineering Practices 

Lab
Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: Welding M/C  & 
Accessories,Sheet 
Metal Tools & 

Building Name SM BLOCK
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Accessories,Plumbing 
Tools & Accessories

Building Number 04
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: First Year/Other

30 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: English Labguage Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Wireless Head  Phones
With Seaters,Control 
Unit With Dvd Player,
Tv,Lingua Phone Audio
Cassettes

Building Name SM BLOCK

Building Number 04
Sr. 
No.

Programme: MANAGEMENT Department: First Year/Other

31 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: English Language Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Computer Systems, 
Language Softwares

Building Name MM BLOCK

Building Number 03
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Information Technology

32 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Enterprise Computing 

Lab
Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: Computers - 30, Printer
1, Hp-A3 Printer – 14. 
C++ Compiler- 30 
Users, Windows Vista-
30 Users, Ms-Of

Building Name Data Not Available

Building Number Data Not Available
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Mechanical 
Engineering

33 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Fluid Mechanics & 

Machineries Lab
Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: Flow Analysis Setup,
Gear Pump Setup,
Kaplan & Francis 
Turbine

Building Name MS BLOCK

Building Number Data Not Available
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Civil Engineering

34 Course: Data Not Available Level: Under Graduate
Name of the Laboratory: Fluid Mechanics Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Orifice Meter Setup,
Venturi Meter Setup,
Rota Meter Setup,Pipe 
Flow Analysis Setup,
Gear Pump Setup

Building Name SM BLOCK

Building Number 4
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Civil Engineering

35 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Hydraulic Engineering 

Laborotary
Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: Orificemeter & Mouth 
Piece,Venturi Meter 
Setup,Rotameter 
Setup,Pipe Flow 
Analysis Setup,Gear 
Pump Se

Building Name SM BLOCK
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Building Number 4
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Computer Science And 
Engineering

36 Course: Data Not Available Level: Under Graduate
Name of the Laboratory: Internet Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Computer -30,Printer 
-1,C++Compiler-30 
Users,Windows Xp-30 
Users,Ms-Office 2007

Building Name MSBLOCK

Building Number 02
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Mechanical 
Engineering

37 Course: Data Not Available Level: Under Graduate
Name of the Laboratory: Kinematics & Dynamics

Lab
Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: Slider Crank 
Mechanism,Governers,
Gear Trains,Spring 
Mass System

Building Name MS BLOCK

Building Number 4
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Electronics And 
Communications 
Engineering

38 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Linear Integrated 

Circuit Lab
Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: Digital Signal 
Oscilloscope,Function 
Generator,Passive 
Components

Building Name AD BLOCK

Building Number 01
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Electrical And 
Electronics Engineering

39 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Linear Integrated 

Circuits Lab
Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: Spice Simulation 
Software, Digital Ic 
Trainer Kit, Analog Ic 
Trainer Kit, Tektronix, 
100Mhz,

Building Name MM BLOCK

Building Number 03
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Computer Science & 
Engineering

40 Course: Data Not Available Level: Post Graduate
Name of the Laboratory: M.E. Cse Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Computer -30,Printer 
-1,C++Compiler-30 
Users,Windows Xp-30 
Users,Ms-Office 2007

Building Name MSBLOCK

Building Number 02
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Mechanical 
Engineering

41 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Manufacturing Lab - I &

Ii
Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: Centre Lathes,Turret 
And Capstan Lathes,
Horizontal Milling 
Machine,Vertical Milling
Machine,Centre L

Building Name MS BLOCK

Building Number 1
Sr. Programme: MANAGEMENT Department: Masters In Business 
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No. Administration
42 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available

Name of the Laboratory: Mba R & D Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

Yes

Lab / Major Equipments: Pc , Server Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 02

Sr. 
No.

Programme: MANAGEMENT Department: Masters In Business 
Administration

43 Course: Data Not Available Level: Post Graduate
Name of the Laboratory: Mba System Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Pc, Server Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 02

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Electrical And 
Electronics Engineering

44 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Measurement And 

Instrumentation Lab
Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: Calibration Of Single 
Phase Energy Meter By
Phantom Loading Kit, 
Power Measurement 
Using Current

Building Name MM BLOCK

Building Number 03
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Mechanical 
Engineering

45 Course: Data Not Available Level: Under Graduate
Name of the Laboratory: Mechatronics Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Pneumatic Trainer Kit,
Lab View Software

Building Name MS BLOCK

Building Number Data Not Available
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Biomedical Engineering

46 Course: BIOMEDICAL 
ENGINEERING

Level: Post Graduate

Name of the Laboratory: Medical Device Design 
Laboratory

Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: Incubator,3D Printer,
Centrifuges

Building Name MM BLOCK

Building Number 03
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Mechanical 
Engineering

47 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Metrology Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Tool Makers 
Microscope, Profile 
Projector,Lvdt

Building Name MS BLOCK

Building Number Data Not Available
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Electronics And 
Communications 
Engineering

48 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Microprocessor & 

Microcontroller Lab
Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: 8085,8086,8051 
Trainer Kit,Arm 
Processor Trainer Kit

Building Name AD BLOCK

Building Number 01
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Electronics And 
Communications 
Engineering

49 Course: Data Not Available Level: Under Graduate
Name of the Laboratory: Microwave Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course No
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(Y/N):
Lab / Major Equipments: "Reflex Klystron Mode 

Characteristics, 
Antenna Gain Pattern 
Measurement Set, 
Directional - Coupler

Building Name AD BLOCK

Building Number 01
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Information Technology

50 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Mobile Computing Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Computers - 30, Printer
1, C++ Compiler- 30 
Users, Windows Vista-
30 Users, Ms-Office 
2007 -30 Users,

Building Name Data Not Available

Building Number Data Not Available
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Computer Science And 
Engineering

51 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Multimedia Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Computer -30,Printer 
-1,C++Compiler-30 
Users,Windows Xp-30 
Users,Ms-Office 2007

Building Name MSBLOCK

Building Number 02
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Electronics And 
Communications 
Engineering

52 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Networks Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Networking Lab Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Computer Science And 
Engineering

53 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Open Source Software 

Lab
Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: Computer -30,Printer 
-1,C++Compiler-30 
Users,Windows Xp-30 
Users,Ms-Office 2007

Building Name MSBLOCK

Building Number 02
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Information Technology

54 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Operating System Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Computers - 30, Printer
1, C++ Compiler- 30 
Users, Windows Xp-30 
Users, Microsoft 
Campus Agreement,

Building Name Data Not Available

Building Number Data Not Available
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Computer Science And 
Engineering

55 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Operating Systems Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Computer -30,Printer 
-1,C++Compiler-30 
Users,Windows Xp-30 

Building Name MSBLOCK
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Users,Ms-Office 2007
Building Number 02

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Electronics And 
Communications 
Engineering

56 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Optical Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: "Advanced Fiber Optic 
Kit, Advanced Laser 
Communication Kit"

Building Name AD BLOCK

Building Number 01
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Electronics & 
Communication Engg

57 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Pg Embedded System 

Lab
Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: Pc, Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: First Year/Other

58 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Phyices Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Travelling Microscope,
Lee'S Disc Apparatus,
Ultrasonic 
Interferometer,Fiber 
Optic Trainer Kit

Building Name Data Not Available

Building Number Data Not Available
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Electrical And 
Electronics Engineering

59 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Power Electronics Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: "Vi And Switching 
Characteristics Of Scr
Vi And Switching 
Characteristics Of 
Mosfet
Vi And Switching

Building Name MM BLOCK

Building Number 03
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Computer Science And 
Engineering

60 Course: COMPUTER SCIENCE
AND ENGINEERING 
(ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE AND 
MACHINE LEARNING)

Level: Under Graduate

Name of the Laboratory: Problem Solving And 
Phython Programming 
Laboratory

Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: Intel Based I7 
Processor Personal 
Computer

Building Name MM BLOCK

Building Number 03
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Information Technology

61 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Programming Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Computers - 30, Laser 
Printers -2, Epson-Dot 
Matrix Printer-1, Hp-
Scanner-1, Tally  Erp 
9.2, Spss- 9

Building Name Data Not Available
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Building Number Data Not Available
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Electrical And 
Electronics Engineering

62 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Project And Design Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: 8085 Microprocessor 
Trainer Kit – Lcd 
Version, Make : Als, 
Model : Sda – 85Mel, 
8086 Microprocessor

Building Name MM BLOCK

Building Number 03
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Computer Science And 
Engineering

63 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Rdbms Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Computer -30,Printer 
-1,C++Compiler-30 
Users,Windows Xp-30 
Users,Ms-Office 2007

Building Name MSBLOCK

Building Number 02
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Electronics And 
Communications 
Engineering

64 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Research Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
Yes

Lab / Major Equipments: Pc, Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Biomedical Engineering

65 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Sensors & 

Measurements 
Laboratory

Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: Thermocouple Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03

Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Electrical And 
Electronics Engineering

66 Course: Data Not Available Level: Under Graduate
Name of the Laboratory: Simulation Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Personal Computer, 
Software - Psim 8.0, 
Power World  Version 
10

Building Name MM BLOCK

Building Number 03
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Computer Science And 
Engineering

67 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Software Development 

Lab
Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: Computer -30,Printer 
-1,C++Compiler-30 
Users,Windows Xp-30 
Users,Ms-Office 2007

Building Name MSBLOCK

Building Number 02
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Computer Science And 
Engineering

68 Course: COMPUTER SCIENCE
AND ENGINEERING

Level: Post Graduate

Name of the Laboratory: Software Engineering Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: Intel Based I9 Building Name MS BLOCK
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Processor Personal 
Computers

Building Number 03
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Civil Engineering

69 Course: Data Not Available Level: Under Graduate
Name of the Laboratory: Soil Mechanics 

Laborotary
Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: California Bearing Ratio
Appartus, Direct Shear 
Apparatus, Triaxial 
Shear Test Apparatus, 
Unconfined

Building Name SM BLOCK

Building Number Data Not Available
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Mechanical 
Engineering

70 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Strength Of Material 

Lab
Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: Universal Tensile 
Testing Machine With 
Double,Torsion Testing
Machine (60 Nm 
Capacity

Building Name MS BLOCK

Building Number Data Not Available
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Civil Engineering

71 Course: Data Not Available Level: Under Graduate
Name of the Laboratory: Strength Of Material 

Laborotary
Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: Universal Tensile 
Testing Machine With 
Double,Torsion Testing
Machine (60 Nm 
Capacity

Building Name SM BLOCK

Building Number Data Not Available
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Civil Engineering 
(Public Health 
Engineering)

72 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Strength Of Materials 

Lab
Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: Universal Tensile 
Testing Machine With 
Doube,Torsion Testing 
Machine(60 Nm 
Capacity)

Building Name CIVIL  BLOCK

Building Number Data Not Available
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Civil Engineering

73 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Surveying Laborotary Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Theodolite , Total 
Station

Building Name SM BLOCK

Building Number Data Not Available
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Computer Science And 
Engineering

74 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: System Software Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Computer -30,Printer 
-1,C++Compiler-30 
Users,Windows Xp-30 
Users,Ms-Office 2007

Building Name MSBLOCK
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Building Number 02
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Mechanical 
Engineering

75 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Thermal Lab I & Ii Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Diesel / Petrol Engine,
Air Compressor,Blower,
Stefen - Boltzman 
Apparatus

Building Name MS BLOCK

Building Number Data Not Available
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Vlsi Design

76 Course: VLSI DESIGN Level: Post Graduate
Name of the Laboratory: Verification Using Uvm 

Laboratory
Is it Research lab for PG Course
(Y/N):

No

Lab / Major Equipments: Verilog System 
Simulator

Building Name MM BLOCK

Building Number 03
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Information Technology

77 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Web Technology Lab Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Computers - 30, Printer
1, C++ Compiler- 30 
Users, Windows Vista-
30 Users, Ms-Office 
2007 -30 Users,

Building Name Data Not Available

Building Number Data Not Available
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: Electrical And 
Electronics Engineering

78 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Workshop Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Tube Light Fitting, 
Griping Tool, Wiring 
Tool.

Building Name WORKSHOP BLOCK

Building Number 06
Sr. 
No.

Programme: ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Department: First Year/Other

79 Course: Data Not Available Level: Data Not Available
Name of the Laboratory: Workshop For Non-Cir Is it Research lab for PG Course

(Y/N):
No

Lab / Major Equipments: Workstation & Kits Building Name Data Not Available
Building Number Data Not Available

ADMINISTRATIVE AREA
 

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: A102 Room Type: Board Room

1 Area in Sqm: 44.6 Building Name: Ad Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Available Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: A106 Room Type: Faculty Room

2 Area in Sqm: 22.3 Building Name: Ad Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Available Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
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Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: A108 Room Type: Principal  Directors 
Office

3 Area in Sqm: 37.9 Building Name: Ad Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: A109 Room Type: Principal  Directors 
Office

4 Area in Sqm: 46.8 Building Name: Ad Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: A112 Room Type: Office All Inclusive

5 Area in Sqm: 329 Building Name: Ad Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: A115 Room Type: Pantry for Staff

6 Area in Sqm: 50 Building Name: Ad Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: A207A Room Type: Maintenance

7 Area in Sqm: 20 Building Name: Ad Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: A210 Room Type: Faculty Room

8 Area in Sqm: 66.89 Building Name: Ad Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: A211 Room Type: Faculty Room

9 Area in Sqm: 66.89 Building Name: Ad Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: A212 Room Type: Faculty Room

10 Area in Sqm: 44.6 Building Name: Ad Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: A214 Room Type: Central Store

11 Area in Sqm: 30 Building Name: Ad Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and Ready Readiness of Electrification and Ready



Date of Signature(dd/mm/yyyy) Seal of Institution Name & Signature of Director/Principal

1-46228294418                                        Page 21 of 87

Painting Lighting
Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: A214A Room Type: Housekeeping

12 Area in Sqm: 14.6 Building Name: Ad Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: A222 Room Type: Pantry for Staff

13 Area in Sqm: 20 Building Name: Ad Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: A301 Room Type: Faculty Room

14 Area in Sqm: 42.76 Building Name: Ad Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: A301 A Room Type: Department Office

15 Area in Sqm: 21.74 Building Name: Ad Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: A305 Room Type: Cabin for Head of Dept

16 Area in Sqm: 22.3 Building Name: Ad Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: A306 Room Type: Other

17 Area in Sqm: 6.69 Building Name: Ad Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: A310 Room Type: Faculty Room

18 Area in Sqm: 92.16 Building Name: Ad Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: A311 Room Type: Faculty Room

19 Area in Sqm: 39.05 Building Name: Ad Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: A411 Room Type: Faculty Room

20 Area in Sqm: 38.83 Building Name: Ad Block
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Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: A415 Room Type: Cabin for Head of Dept

21 Area in Sqm: 10.16 Building Name: Ad Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: A415A Room Type: Department Office

22 Area in Sqm: 20 Building Name: Ad Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: CM107 Room Type: Exam Control Office

23 Area in Sqm: 115 Building Name: Cm Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: CM108 Room Type: Exam Control Office

24 Area in Sqm: 84 Building Name: Cm Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: CM110 Room Type: Placement Office

25 Area in Sqm: 84 Building Name: Cm Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Available Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: CM111 Room Type: Placement Office

26 Area in Sqm: 43 Building Name: Cm Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: MM109 Room Type: Cabin for Head of Dept

27 Area in Sqm: 42 Building Name: Mm Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: MM109A Room Type: Department Office

28 Area in Sqm: 29 Building Name: Mm Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr. Room ID/ Name: MM202 Room Type: Faculty Room
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No.
29 Area in Sqm: 56 Building Name: Mm Block

Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: MM303 Room Type: Faculty Room

30 Area in Sqm: 70 Building Name: Mm Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: MM311 Room Type: Cabin for Head of Dept

31 Area in Sqm: 34 Building Name: Mm Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: MM311A Room Type: Department Office

32 Area in Sqm: 36 Building Name: Mm Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: MS102 Room Type: Cabin for Head of Dept

33 Area in Sqm: 25 Building Name: Ms Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: MS102A Room Type: Department Office

34 Area in Sqm: 22 Building Name: Ms Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: MS103 Room Type: Faculty Room

35 Area in Sqm: 78 Building Name: Ms Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: MS112 Room Type: Cabin for Head of Dept

36 Area in Sqm: 24 Building Name: Ms Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: MS112A Room Type: Department Office

37 Area in Sqm: 22 Building Name: Ms Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready
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Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: MS302 Room Type: Faculty Room

38 Area in Sqm: 84 Building Name: Ms Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: MS303 Room Type: Faculty Room

39 Area in Sqm: 43 Building Name: Ms Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: MS311 Room Type: Faculty Room

40 Area in Sqm: 42 Building Name: Ms Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: MS403 Room Type: Faculty Room

41 Area in Sqm: 43 Building Name: Ms Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: MS404 Room Type: Other

42 Area in Sqm: 81 Building Name: Ms Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: MS408 Room Type: Faculty Room

43 Area in Sqm: 84 Building Name: Ms Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: SM103 Room Type: Cabin for Head of Dept

44 Area in Sqm: 69.77 Building Name: Sm Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: SM103A Room Type: Department Office

45 Area in Sqm: 69.77 Building Name: Sm Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: SM211 Room Type: Faculty Room

46 Area in Sqm: 70.45 Building Name: Sm Block
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready
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Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr.
No.

Room ID/ Name: SO01S Room Type: Security

47 Area in Sqm: 13.9 Building Name: Data Not Available
Building Number: Data Not Available Readiness of Flooring Ready

Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

AMENITIES AREA 
 

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: A104 Room Type: Toilet

1 Area in Sqm: 31.22 Building Name: AD BLOCK
Building Number: 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: A111 Room Type: Toilet

2 Area in Sqm: 31.22 Building Name: AD BLOCK
Building Number: 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: A113 Room Type: First aid cum Sick 
Room

3 Area in Sqm: 69.13 Building Name: AD BLOCK
Building Number: 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: A206 Room Type: Toilet

4 Area in Sqm: 31.22 Building Name: AD BLOCK
Building Number: 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: A207 Room Type: Stationery Store

5 Area in Sqm: 22 Building Name: AD BLOCK
Building Number: 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: A213 Room Type: Toilet

6 Area in Sqm: 31.22 Building Name: AD BLOCK
Building Number: 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: A405 Room Type: Toilet

7 Area in Sqm: 31.22 Building Name: AD BLOCK
Building Number: 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: A410 Room Type: Toilet
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8 Area in Sqm: 31.22 Building Name: AD BLOCK
Building Number: 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: CM101 Room Type: Cafeteria

9 Area in Sqm: 84 Building Name: CM BLOCK
Building Number: 04 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: CM113 Room Type: Cafeteria

10 Area in Sqm: 84 Building Name: CM BLOCK
Building Number: 04 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH001 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

11 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH002 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

12 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH003 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

13 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH004 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

14 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH005 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

15 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH006 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

16 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH007 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

17 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
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Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH008 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

18 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH009 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

19 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH010 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

20 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH011 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

21 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH012 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

22 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH013 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

23 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH014 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

24 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH015 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

25 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH016 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

26 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
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Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH017 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

27 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH018 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

28 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH019 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

29 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH020 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

30 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH021 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

31 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH022 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

32 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH023 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

33 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH024 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

34 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH025 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

35 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and Ready Readiness of Electrification and Ready
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Painting Lighting
Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH026 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

36 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH027 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

37 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH028 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

38 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH029 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

39 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH030 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

40 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH031 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

41 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH032 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

42 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH033 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

43 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH034 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

44 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready
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Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH035 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

45 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH036 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

46 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH037 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

47 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH038 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

48 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH039 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

49 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH040 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

50 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH041 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

51 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH042 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

52 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH043 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

53 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
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Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH044 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

54 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH045 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

55 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH046 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

56 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH047 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

57 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH048 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

58 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH049 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

59 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH050 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

60 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH051 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

61 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH052 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

62 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. Room ID/ Name: MH053 Room Type: Boys' Hostel
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No.
63 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK

Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH054 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

64 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH055 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

65 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH056 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

66 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH057 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

67 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH058 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

68 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH059 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

69 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH060 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

70 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH061 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

71 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH062 Room Type: Boys' Hostel
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72 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH063 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

73 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH064 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

74 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH065 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

75 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH066 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

76 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH067 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

77 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH068 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

78 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH069 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

79 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH070 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

80 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH071 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

81 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
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Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH072 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

82 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH073 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

83 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH074 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

84 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH075 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

85 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH076 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

86 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH077 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

87 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH078 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

88 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH079 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

89 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH080 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

90 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
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Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH081 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

91 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH082 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

92 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH083 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

93 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH084 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

94 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH085 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

95 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH086 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

96 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH087 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

97 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH088 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

98 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH089 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

99 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and Ready Readiness of Electrification and Ready
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Painting Lighting
Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH090 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

100 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH091 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

101 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH092 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

102 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH093 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

103 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH094 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

104 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH095 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

105 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH096 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

106 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH097 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

107 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH098 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

108 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready
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Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH099 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

109 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH100 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

110 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH101 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

111 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH102 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

112 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH103 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

113 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH104 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

114 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH105 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

115 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH106 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

116 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH107 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

117 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
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Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH108 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

118 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH109 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

119 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH110 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

120 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH111 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

121 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH112 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

122 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH113 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

123 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH114 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

124 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH115 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

125 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH116 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

126 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. Room ID/ Name: MH117 Room Type: Boys' Hostel
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No.
127 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK

Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH118 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

128 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH119 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

129 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH120 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

130 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH121 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

131 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH122 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

132 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH123 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

133 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH124 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

134 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH125 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

135 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH126 Room Type: Boys' Hostel
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136 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH127 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

137 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MH128 Room Type: Boys' Hostel

138 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: MH BLOCK
Building Number: 07 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MM104 Room Type: Toilet

139 Area in Sqm: 65 Building Name: MM BLOCK
Building Number: 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MM107 Room Type: Toilet

140 Area in Sqm: 65 Building Name: MM BLOCK
Building Number: 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MM205 Room Type: Girls Common Room

141 Area in Sqm: 65 Building Name: MM BLOCK
Building Number: 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MM208 Room Type: Boys Common Room

142 Area in Sqm: 65 Building Name: MM BLOCK
Building Number: 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MM305 Room Type: Toilet

143 Area in Sqm: 65 Building Name: MM BLOCK
Building Number: 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MM309 Room Type: Toilet

144 Area in Sqm: 65 Building Name: MM BLOCK
Building Number: 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MM405 Room Type: Girls Common Room

145 Area in Sqm: 65 Building Name: MM BLOCK
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Building Number: 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MM409 Room Type: Boys Common Room

146 Area in Sqm: 65 Building Name: MM BLOCK
Building Number: 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MS105 Room Type: Toilet

147 Area in Sqm: 74 Building Name: MS BLOCK
Building Number: 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MS109 Room Type: Toilet

148 Area in Sqm: 74 Building Name: MS BLOCK
Building Number: 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MS203 Room Type: Boys Common Room

149 Area in Sqm: 71 Building Name: MS BLOCK
Building Number: 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MS205 Room Type: Girls Common Room

150 Area in Sqm: 71 Building Name: MS BLOCK
Building Number: 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MS305 Room Type: Toilet

151 Area in Sqm: 74 Building Name: MS BLOCK
Building Number: 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: MS309 Room Type: Toilet

152 Area in Sqm: 74 Building Name: MS BLOCK
Building Number: 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: SM105 Room Type: Toilet

153 Area in Sqm: 74 Building Name: SM BLOCK
Building Number: 05 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: SM108 Room Type: Toilet

154 Area in Sqm: 74 Building Name: SM BLOCK
Building Number: 05 Readiness of Flooring Ready
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Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: SM207 Room Type: Sports Club

155 Area in Sqm: 201 Building Name: SM BLOCK
Building Number: 05 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Not Available Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH001 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

156 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH002 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

157 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH003 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

158 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH004 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

159 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH005 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

160 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH006 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

161 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH007 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

162 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH008 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

163 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and Ready Readiness of Electrification and Ready
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Painting Lighting
Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH009 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

164 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH010 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

165 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH011 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

166 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH012 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

167 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH013 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

168 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH014 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

169 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH015 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

170 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH016 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

171 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH017 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

172 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready
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Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH018 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

173 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH019 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

174 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH020 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

175 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH021 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

176 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH022 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

177 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH023 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

178 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH024 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

179 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH025 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

180 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH026 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

181 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
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Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH027 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

182 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH028 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

183 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH029 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

184 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH030 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

185 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH031 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

186 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH032 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

187 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH033 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

188 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH034 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

189 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH035 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

190 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. Room ID/ Name: WH036 Room Type: Girls' Hostel
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No.
191 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK

Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH037 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

192 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH038 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

193 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH039 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

194 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH040 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

195 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH041 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

196 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH042 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

197 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH043 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

198 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH044 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

199 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH045 Room Type: Girls' Hostel
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200 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH046 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

201 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH047 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

202 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH048 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

203 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH049 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

204 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH050 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

205 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH051 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

206 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH052 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

207 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH053 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

208 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH054 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

209 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
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Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH055 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

210 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH056 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

211 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH057 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

212 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH058 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

213 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH059 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

214 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH060 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

215 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH061 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

216 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH062 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

217 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH063 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

218 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
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Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH064 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

219 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH065 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

220 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH066 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

221 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH067 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

222 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH068 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

223 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH069 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

224 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH070 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

225 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH071 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

226 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH072 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

227 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and Ready Readiness of Electrification and Ready
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Painting Lighting
Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH073 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

228 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH074 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

229 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH075 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

230 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH076 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

231 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH077 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

232 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH078 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

233 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH079 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

234 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH080 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

235 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH081 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

236 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready
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Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH082 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

237 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH083 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

238 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH084 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

239 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH085 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

240 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH086 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

241 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH087 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

242 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH088 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

243 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH089 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

244 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH090 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

245 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
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Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH091 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

246 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH092 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

247 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH093 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

248 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH094 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

249 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH095 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

250 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready
Sr. 
No.

Room ID/ Name: WH096 Room Type: Girls' Hostel

251 Area in Sqm: 23.5 Building Name: WH BLOCK
Building Number: 08 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Air Conditioning Planned Readiness of furniture/fixtures Ready

CIRCULATION AREA
  

Sr. 
No.

Area Type Corridors Average Carpet Area: 6005

1 Flooring Yes Painting Done Ready
Electrification and 
Lighting 

Ready Building Name: Data Not Available

Building Number: Data Not Available
Sr. 
No.

Area Type Other Areas (in Sq m) Average Carpet Area: 3004

2 Flooring Yes Painting Done Ready
Electrification and 
Lighting 

Ready Building Name: Data Not Available

Building Number: Data Not Available
Sr. 
No.

Area Type Other Common Area (in 
Sq m)

Average Carpet Area: 535

3 Flooring Yes Painting Done Ready
Electrification and 
Lighting 

Ready Building Name: Data Not Available

Building Number: Data Not Available
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INSTRUCTIONAL AREA 
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

1 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name A103
Area of Room in Sqm 218.51 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

2 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name A105
Area of Room in Sqm 156 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Not Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

3 Room Type Additional Workshop Room ID/ Name A1212
Area of Room in Sqm 800 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

4 Room Type Tutorial Room Room ID/ Name A201
Area of Room in Sqm 66.89 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level POST GRADUATE

5 Room Type Tutorial Room Room ID/ Name A202
Area of Room in Sqm 66.89 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

6 Room Type Tutorial Room Room ID/ Name A203
Area of Room in Sqm 100 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

7 Room Type Tutorial Room Room ID/ Name A204
Area of Room in Sqm 100 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
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Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

8 Room Type Tutorial Room Room ID/ Name A205
Area of Room in Sqm 100 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

9 Room Type Tutorial Room Room ID/ Name A208
Area of Room in Sqm 100 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

10 Room Type Tutorial Room Room ID/ Name A209
Area of Room in Sqm 100 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

11 Room Type Other Room ID/ Name A211
Area of Room in Sqm 66.89 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

12 Room Type Tutorial Room Room ID/ Name A215
Area of Room in Sqm 66.89 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

13 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name A216
Area of Room in Sqm 66.89 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

14 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name A217
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Area of Room in Sqm 66.89 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

15 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name A218
Area of Room in Sqm 66.89 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

16 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name A302
Area of Room in Sqm 89.19 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

17 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name A302A
Area of Room in Sqm 89.19 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

18 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name A302B
Area of Room in Sqm 89.19 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

19 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name A303
Area of Room in Sqm 89.19 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

20 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name A303A
Area of Room in Sqm 89.19 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available 

Sr. Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE
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No.
21 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name A303B

Area of Room in Sqm 89.19 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

22 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name A304
Area of Room in Sqm 89.19 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme MANAGEMENT Level POST GRADUATE

23 Room Type Tutorial Room Room ID/ Name A304A
Area of Room in Sqm 600 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

24 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name A304B
Area of Room in Sqm 89.19 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

25 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name A304C
Area of Room in Sqm 89.19 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

26 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name A307
Area of Room in Sqm 94.02 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

27 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name A308
Area of Room in Sqm 76.92 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of Ready Air Conditioning Planned 
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furniture/fixtures
Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

28 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name A309
Area of Room in Sqm 149.32 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

29 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name A312
Area of Room in Sqm 88.04 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

30 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name A313
Area of Room in Sqm 86.62 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

31 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name A313A
Area of Room in Sqm 85.2 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

32 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name A401
Area of Room in Sqm 86.4 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

33 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name A402
Area of Room in Sqm 89.19 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

34 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name A403
Area of Room in Sqm 89.19 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and Ready Readiness of Electrification and Ready
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Painting Lighting
Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

35 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name A404
Area of Room in Sqm 84.73 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

36 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name A406
Area of Room in Sqm 84.73 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

37 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name A407
Area of Room in Sqm 89.19 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

38 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name A408
Area of Room in Sqm 66.89 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

39 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name A409
Area of Room in Sqm 109.25 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

40 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name A412
Area of Room in Sqm 90.71 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

41 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name A413
Area of Room in Sqm 87.79 Building Name AD BLOCK
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Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

42 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name A414
Area of Room in Sqm 63.36 Building Name AD BLOCK
Building Number 01 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme MANAGEMENT Level POST GRADUATE

43 Room Type Computer Laboratory Room ID/ Name AD210
Area of Room in Sqm 100 Building Name ADMIN BLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

44 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name CM102
Area of Room in Sqm 83 Building Name CM BLOCK
Building Number 04 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

45 Room Type Tutorial Room Room ID/ Name CM103
Area of Room in Sqm 43 Building Name CM BLOCK
Building Number 04 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level POST GRADUATE

46 Room Type Tutorial Rooms - PG Room ID/ Name CM103A
Area of Room in Sqm 300 Building Name CM BLOCK
Building Number 04 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

47 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name CM104
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name CM BLOCK
Building Number 04 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level POST GRADUATE
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48 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name CM106
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name CM BLOCK
Building Number 04 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level POST GRADUATE

49 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name CM107
Area of Room in Sqm 113 Building Name CM BLOCK
Building Number 04 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level POST GRADUATE

50 Room Type Tutorial Rooms - PG Room ID/ Name CM108
Area of Room in Sqm 100 Building Name CM BLOCK
Building Number 04 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level POST GRADUATE

51 Room Type Tutorial Rooms - PG Room ID/ Name CM108A
Area of Room in Sqm 43 Building Name CM BLOCK
Building Number 04 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

52 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name CM112
Area of Room in Sqm 83 Building Name CM BLOCK
Building Number 04 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

53 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name MM101
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

54 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name MM102
Area of Room in Sqm 120 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 
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Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

55 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name MM103
Area of Room in Sqm 120 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

56 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name MM105
Area of Room in Sqm 124 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

57 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name MM106
Area of Room in Sqm 124 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

58 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name MM108
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

59 Room Type Other Room ID/ Name MM110
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

60 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name MM111
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

61 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name MM201
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready
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Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

62 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name MM203
Area of Room in Sqm 92 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

63 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name MM204
Area of Room in Sqm 92 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

64 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name MM206
Area of Room in Sqm 123 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

65 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name MM207
Area of Room in Sqm 123 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

66 Room Type Seminar Hall Room ID/ Name MM209
Area of Room in Sqm 240 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

67 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name MM210
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

68 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name MM301
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
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Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme MANAGEMENT Level POST GRADUATE

69 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name MM302
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme MANAGEMENT Level POST GRADUATE

70 Room Type Tutorial Rooms - PG Room ID/ Name MM304
Area of Room in Sqm 300 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level POST GRADUATE

71 Room Type Tutorial Rooms - PG Room ID/ Name MM306
Area of Room in Sqm 72 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme MANAGEMENT Level POST GRADUATE

72 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name MM307
Area of Room in Sqm 98 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme MANAGEMENT Level POST GRADUATE

73 Room Type Seminar Hall Room ID/ Name MM308
Area of Room in Sqm 72 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme MANAGEMENT Level POST GRADUATE

74 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name MM310
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme MANAGEMENT Level POST GRADUATE

75 Room Type Tutorial Rooms - PG Room ID/ Name MM312
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Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

76 Room Type Tutorial Room Room ID/ Name MM313
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme MANAGEMENT Level POST GRADUATE

77 Room Type Seminar Hall Room ID/ Name MM314
Area of Room in Sqm 132 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level POST GRADUATE

78 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name MM401
Area of Room in Sqm 110 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level POST GRADUATE

79 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name MM402
Area of Room in Sqm 100 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level POST GRADUATE

80 Room Type Tutorial Rooms - PG Room ID/ Name MM403
Area of Room in Sqm 300 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level POST GRADUATE

81 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name MM404
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE
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No.
82 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name MM406

Area of Room in Sqm 72 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

83 Room Type Seminar Hall Room ID/ Name MM407
Area of Room in Sqm 98 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

84 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name MM408
Area of Room in Sqm 72 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level POST GRADUATE

85 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name MM410
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level POST GRADUATE

86 Room Type Tutorial Rooms - PG Room ID/ Name MM411
Area of Room in Sqm 110 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level POST GRADUATE

87 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name MM412
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level POST GRADUATE

88 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name MM413
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of Ready Air Conditioning Planned 
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furniture/fixtures
Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

89 Room Type Seminar Hall Room ID/ Name MM414
Area of Room in Sqm 113 Building Name MM BLOCK
Building Number 03 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

90 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name MS101
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name MSBLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

91 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name MS103
Area of Room in Sqm 78 Building Name MSBLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

92 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name MS104
Area of Room in Sqm 82 Building Name MSBLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

93 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name MS104A
Area of Room in Sqm 82 Building Name MSBLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

94 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name MS106
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name MSBLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

95 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name MS106A
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name MSBLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and Ready Readiness of Electrification and Ready
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Painting Lighting
Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

96 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name MS107
Area of Room in Sqm 88 Building Name MSBLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

97 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name MS107A
Area of Room in Sqm 88 Building Name MSBLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

98 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name MS108
Area of Room in Sqm 81 Building Name MSBLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

99 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name MS108A
Area of Room in Sqm 81 Building Name MSBLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level POST GRADUATE

100 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name MS108B
Area of Room in Sqm 81 Building Name MSBLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level POST GRADUATE

101 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name MS110
Area of Room in Sqm 81 Building Name MSBLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

102 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name MS110A
Area of Room in Sqm 81 Building Name MSBLOCK
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Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

103 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name MS110B
Area of Room in Sqm 81 Building Name MSBLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

104 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name MS111
Area of Room in Sqm 78 Building Name MS BLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

105 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name MS113
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name MS BLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

106 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name MS201
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name MSBLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

107 Room Type CAD Center Room ID/ Name MS202
Area of Room in Sqm 300 Building Name MS BLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

108 Room Type Seminar Hall Room ID/ Name MS204
Area of Room in Sqm 282 Building Name MSBLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE
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109 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name MS206
Area of Room in Sqm 210 Building Name MS BLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

110 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name MS207
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name MS BLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

111 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name MS301
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name MSBLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

112 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name MS302
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name MSBLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level POST GRADUATE

113 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name MS304
Area of Room in Sqm 81 Building Name MSBLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level POST GRADUATE

114 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name MS306
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name MSBLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

115 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name MS307
Area of Room in Sqm 114 Building Name MSBLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 
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Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

116 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name MS308
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name MS BLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

117 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name MS310
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name MS BLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

118 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name MS312
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name MS BLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

119 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name MS313
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name MS BLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

120 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name MS314
Area of Room in Sqm 114 Building Name MS BLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

121 Room Type Tutorial Room Room ID/ Name MS401
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name MSBLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level POST GRADUATE

122 Room Type Tutorial Rooms - PG Room ID/ Name MS402
Area of Room in Sqm 110 Building Name MSBLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready
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Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

123 Room Type Other Room ID/ Name MS404
Area of Room in Sqm 81 Building Name MSBLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

124 Room Type Seminar Hall Room ID/ Name MS405
Area of Room in Sqm 171 Building Name MS BLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

125 Room Type Seminar Hall Room ID/ Name MS406
Area of Room in Sqm 171 Building Name MS BLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

126 Room Type Seminar Hall Room ID/ Name MS406A
Area of Room in Sqm 171 Building Name MS BLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

127 Room Type Other Room ID/ Name MS407
Area of Room in Sqm 43 Building Name MS BLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

128 Room Type Tutorial Room Room ID/ Name MS409
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name MS BLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

129 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name MS410
Area of Room in Sqm 114 Building Name MS BLOCK
Building Number 02 Readiness of Flooring Ready
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Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

130 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name SM101
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name SM BLOCK
Building Number 05 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

131 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name SM102
Area of Room in Sqm 81 Building Name SM BLOCK
Building Number 05 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

132 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name SM104
Area of Room in Sqm 82 Building Name SM BLOCK
Building Number 05 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

133 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name SM106
Area of Room in Sqm 74 Building Name SM BLOCK
Building Number 05 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

134 Room Type Workshop Room ID/ Name SM107
Area of Room in Sqm 173 Building Name SM BLOCK
Building Number 05 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

135 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name SM109
Area of Room in Sqm 82 Building Name SM BLOCK
Building Number 05 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

136 Room Type Tutorial Room Room ID/ Name SM110



Date of Signature(dd/mm/yyyy) Seal of Institution Name & Signature of Director/Principal

1-46228294418                                        Page 73 of 87

Area of Room in Sqm 78.46 Building Name SM BLOCK
Building Number 05 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Not Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

137 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name SM111
Area of Room in Sqm 80.98 Building Name SM BLOCK
Building Number 05 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Not Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

138 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name SM112
Area of Room in Sqm 83.72 Building Name SM BLOCK
Building Number 05 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Not Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

139 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name SM113
Area of Room in Sqm 80.98 Building Name SM BLOCK
Building Number 05 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Not Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

140 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name SM201
Area of Room in Sqm 83.72 Building Name SM BLOCK
Building Number 05 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Not Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

141 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name SM202
Area of Room in Sqm 80.93 Building Name SM BLOCK
Building Number 05 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Not Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

142 Room Type Seminar Hall Room ID/ Name SM203
Area of Room in Sqm 69.77 Building Name SM BLOCK
Building Number 05 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level POST GRADUATE
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No.
143 Room Type Classroom Room ID/ Name SM206

Area of Room in Sqm 74 Building Name SM BLOCK
Building Number 05 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Not Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level POST GRADUATE

144 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name SM207
Area of Room in Sqm 96.75 Building Name SM BLOCK
Building Number 05 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Not Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level POST GRADUATE

145 Room Type Tutorial Rooms - PG Room ID/ Name SM208
Area of Room in Sqm 110 Building Name SM BLOCK
Building Number 05 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Not Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

146 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name SM210
Area of Room in Sqm 81.62 Building Name SM BLOCK
Building Number 05 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Not Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

147 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name SM212
Area of Room in Sqm 80.98 Building Name SM BLOCK
Building Number 05 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Not Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

148 Room Type Other Room ID/ Name SM213
Area of Room in Sqm 84 Building Name SM BLOCK
Building Number 05 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Not Available 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

149 Room Type Workshop Room ID/ Name WS1
Area of Room in Sqm 248 Building Name WORKSHOP BLOCK
Building Number 06 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of Ready Air Conditioning Planned 
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furniture/fixtures
Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

150 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name WS2
Area of Room in Sqm 124 Building Name WORKSHOP BLOCK
Building Number 06 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

151 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name WS2A
Area of Room in Sqm 124 Building Name WORKSHOP BLOCK
Building Number 06 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

152 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name WS3
Area of Room in Sqm 161.5 Building Name WORKSHOP BLOCK
Building Number 06 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

153 Room Type Laboratory Room ID/ Name WS3A
Area of Room in Sqm 161.5 Building Name WORKSHOP BLOCK
Building Number 06 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

154 Room Type Workshop Room ID/ Name WS4
Area of Room in Sqm 202.4 Building Name WORKSHOP BLOCK
Building Number 06 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

155 Room Type Workshop Room ID/ Name WS5
Area of Room in Sqm 201 Building Name WORKSHOP BLOCK
Building Number 06 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Planned 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Level UNDER GRADUATE

156 Room Type Workshop Room ID/ Name WS6
Area of Room in Sqm 248 Building Name WORKSHOP BLOCK
Building Number 06 Readiness of Flooring Ready
Readiness of Wall and Ready Readiness of Electrification and Ready
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Painting Lighting
Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Not Available 

 INSTRUCTIONAL AREA – COMMON FACILITIES
 

Sr. 
No.

Room Type: Computer Center Room ID/ Name: CM202

1 Area of Room in Sqm: 600 Readiness of Flooring: Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available

Building Name Admin block Building Number: 401

Sr. 
No.

Room Type: Library&Reading Room Room ID/ Name: CM203

2 Area of Room in Sqm: 900 Readiness of Flooring: Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available

Building Name Admin Block Building Number: 401

Sr. 
No.

Room Type: Language Laboratory Room ID/ Name: CM204

3 Area of Room in Sqm: 72 Readiness of Flooring: Ready
Readiness of Wall and 
Painting 

Ready Readiness of Electrification and 
Lighting

Ready

Readiness of 
furniture/fixtures

Ready Air Conditioning Available

Building Name Admin Block Building Number: 401

HOSTEL FACILITIES
  

Sr. 
No.

Whether Hostel facility 
Available(Y/N) ?

Yes Girl's Hostel (Y/N): Yes

1 No. of Rooms: 112 Hostel Capacity: 672
Boy's Hostel: Y No. of Rooms for Boys? 124
Total Capacity: 744 Hostel Facility Owned
Location Within the Campus Whether Hostel facilities are 

available for accommodating 
International Students Category

Y

COMPUTATIONAL FACILITIES
  
PCs/Laptop exclusively available to
students:

600 PCs/Laptop available in Library: 60

PCs/Laptop available in 
Administrative Office:

55 PCs/Laptop available to Faculty 
Members:

80

Number of PCs/Laptop in language
lab:

60 Internet Bandwidth in Mbps: 500

Number of Legal Application 
software:

30 Printers available to student: 20

Number of A1 Size Color Printers: 5 Number of Legal System software: 4
Number of Open Source Software 15 Number of Proprietary 60   
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SOLAR ENERGY DETAILS
Total land available 
(Sqm):

25000 No. of buildings with roof tops: 5

Land available for placing solar 
photovoltaic panels (Sqm):

9000 Annual electricity consumption No.
of units during 2024-25:

100000

Total approximate roof- top area 
available for placing solar 
photovoltaic panel (Sqm):

4500 Average rate per unit paid during 
2024-25 (Rs. / unit):

7

Renewable Energy Type SOLAR ENERGY Remarks: Data Not Available
Whether a policy has been adopted
to use only LED lamps:

Y Renewable Energy used at present 
(if any):

 
Yes 

OMBUDSMAN & ANTI-RAGGING

ANTI-RAGGING

S.No. Particulars Status
1. Constitution of Anti-Ragging Committee: Yes

2. Constitution of Anti-Ragging Squad: Yes

3. Affidavit obtained from all Students: Yes

4. Affidavit obtained from parents of all the students: Yes

5. Affidavit obtained from students staying in Hostel: Yes

6. Affidavit obtained from parents of students staying in Hostel: Yes

7. Appointment of Counselors: Yes
 

ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE DETAILS

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging Committee Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/202586

1 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the 
Committee Member:

Dr.K.MAHADEVAN

Profession: PRINCIPAL Associated With: Cms College Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9865615300 Email Address: principal@cmscollegeofengg.org  

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging Squad Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/2025351

2 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the 
Committee Member:

R AKILANDESWARI

Profession: ADVOCATE Associated With: Cms College Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9842914433 Email Address: klanish@gmail.com  

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging Squad Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/2025352

3 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the 
Committee Member:

 G GOPAL

Profession: HOD/MECH Associated With: Cms College Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 7558171337 Email Address: hodmech@cmscollegeofengg.org  

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging Squad Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/2025353

4 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the 
Committee Member:

Dr.S.SHARAVANAN

Profession: PROF/CSE Associated With: Cms College Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9443072316 Email Address: sharavanan@cmscollegeofengg.org  

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging Squad Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/2025358

5 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the 
Committee Member:

 E SANTHIYA

Profession: SUB INSPECTOR OF 
POLICE

Associated With: Police Department

Mobile Number: 9543306588 Email Address: santhiyaravi721@gmail.com  

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging Squad Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/2025357

6 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the 
Committee Member:

R PUSHPA

Profession: HOSTEL DEPUTY 
WARDEN/GIRLS

Associated With: Cms College Of Engineering
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Mobile Number: 9543965422 Email Address: girlshostel@cmscollegeofengg.org  

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging Squad Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/2025361

7 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the 
Committee Member:

D MUTHU

Profession: HOSTEL DEPUTY 
WARDEN/BOYS

Associated With: Cms College Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 7402275756 Email Address: boyshostel@cmscollegeofengg.org  

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging Squad Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/2025359

8 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the 
Committee Member:

K USHA NANDHINI

Profession: NGO REPRESENTATIVE Associated With: Ngo Representative

Mobile Number: 7904089567 Email Address: klusha.vlm@gmail.com  

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging Committee Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/2025362

9 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the 
Committee Member:

M PARAMESWARI

Profession: AP/ECE Associated With: Cms College Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9789361918 Email Address: parameswari@cmscollegeofengg.org  

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging Committee Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/2025358

10 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the 
Committee Member:

N SELVI

Profession: VAO Associated With: Civil Administration

Mobile Number: 9384830585 Email Address: selvivelu30577@gmail.com  

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging Committee Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/2025363

11 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the 
Committee Member:

J JAYASRI

Profession: STUDENT Associated With: Cms College Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 8248327094 Email Address: jayashrijayachandran@gmail.com  

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging Committee Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/2025364

12 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the 
Committee Member:

P NITHYAJOTHI

Profession: HOD/BME Associated With: Cms College Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9659476230 Email Address: nithyajothi@comscollegeofengg.org  

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging Committee Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/2025371

13 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the 
Committee Member:

M VASANTHAKUMAR

Profession: STUDENT Associated With: Cms College Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 7395894344 Email Address: vasanth636kumar@gmail.com  

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging Committee Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/2025372

14 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the 
Committee Member:

D SACHIN

Profession: STUDENT Associated With: Cms College Of Engioneeirng

Mobile Number: 6379710351 Email Address: sachins9784@gmail.com  

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging Committee Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/2025373

15 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the 
Committee Member:

R SHARMILA

Profession: STUDENT Associated With: Cms College Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9047444232 Email Address: sharmilar120702@gmail.com  

Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging Committee Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/2025348

16 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the 
Committee Member:

B MARIAMMAL

Profession: PARENT Associated With: Cms College Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 9500912983 Email Address: bmariammal72@gmail.com  
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Sr. 
No. 

Committee Type: Anti-Ragging Committee Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/2025360

17 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the 
Committee Member:

R GOPALAKRISHNAN

Profession: PARENT Associated With: Cms College Of Engineering

Mobile Number: 7604882386 Email Address: biruntharevathi27@gmail.com  

INTERNAL COMMITTEE (IC) DETAILS

Sr. No. Committee Type: COMPLAINT 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/2025211

1 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

G SURESH

Profession: MEMBER Associated With: Principal

Mobile Number: 9952285250 Email Address: hodeee@cmscollegefengg.org

Designation HOD Gender Male  
Sr. No. Committee Type: COMPLAINT 

COMMITTEE
Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/2025212

2 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

K RAMYA

Profession: CHAIR PERSON Associated With: Principal

Mobile Number: 9600744407 Email Address: hodcyber@cmscollegeofengg.org

Designation HOD Gender Female  
Sr. No. Committee Type: COMPLAINT 

COMMITTEE
Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/2025213

3 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

K RANJITHA

Profession: MEMBER Associated With: Principal

Mobile Number: 9944127728 Email Address: ranjitha@cmscollegeofengg.org

Designation TEACHING 
FACULTY

Gender Female  

Sr. No. Committee Type: COMPLAINT 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/2025214

4 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

P THIYAGARAJAN

Profession: MEMBER Associated With: Principal

Mobile Number: 9443072316 Email Address: thiyarajajan@cmscollegeofengg.
org

Designation NON TEACHING 
FACULTY

Gender Male  

Sr. No. Committee Type: COMPLAINT 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/2025215

5 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

A NISHANTHINI

Profession: STUDENT Associated With: Principal

Mobile Number: 9659476230 Email Address: nishalagumuthu123@gmail.com

Designation STUDENT Gender Female  
Sr. No. Committee Type: COMPLAINT 

COMMITTEE
Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/2025216

6 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

S PUSHPA

Profession: STUDENT Associated With: Principal

Mobile Number: 6379308868 Email Address: pushpasathasivamoorthy122005
@gmail.com

Designation STUDENT Gender Female  
Sr. No. Committee Type: COMPLAINT 

COMMITTE
Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/2025217

7 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

I ASHOK KUMAR

Profession: STUDENT Associated With: Principal

Mobile Number: 9345038583 Email Address: ashok19079@gmail.com

Designation STUDENT Gender Male  
Sr. No. Committee Type: INTERNAL 

COMMITTEE
Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/2025299

8 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

V SATHYAKUMAR

Profession: MEMBER Associated With: Principal
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Mobile Number: 9489435777 Email Address: sathyakumar@cmscollegeofengg
.org

Designation NON TEACHING 
FACULTY

Gender Male  

SC/ST COMMITTEE DETAILS

Sr. No. Committee Type: SC/SC COMMITTEE Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/AO/2025201

1 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

A CHANDRAN

Profession: AP/MECH Associated With: Principal

Mobile Number: 9976979104 Email Address: chandran@cmscollegeofengg.org

Caste: Sc Gender: Male 

Sr. No. Committee Type: SC/SC COMMITTEE Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/AO/2025204

2 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

R THAMILAZHAGHAN

Profession: AP/CSE Associated With: Principal

Mobile Number: 9003570715 Email Address: thamilazhalaghan@cmscollegeof
engg.org

Caste: Sc Gender: Male 

Sr. No. Committee Type: SC/SC COMMITTEE Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/AO/2025205

3 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

K RAMYA

Profession: HOD/CSE CYBER 
SECURITY

Associated With: Principal

Mobile Number: 9600744407 Email Address: hodcyber@cmscollegeofengg.org

Caste: Sc Gender: Female 

Sr. No. Committee Type: SC/SC COMMITTEE Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/AO/2025202

4 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

B PALANIYANDI

Profession: AP/CHEMISTRY Associated With: Principal

Mobile Number: 6383585460 Email Address: bpalaniyandi@cmscollegeofengg.
org

Caste: Sc Gender: Male 

Sr. No. Committee Type: SC/SC COMMITTEE Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/AO/2025203

5 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

K TAMILSELVI

Profession: AP/CSE CYBER 
SECURITY

Associated With: Principal

Mobile Number: 9025367396 Email Address: tamilselvi@cmscollegeofengg.org

Caste: St Gender: Female 

STUDENT COUNSELLOR DETAILS
 

Sr. No. Committee Type: COUNSELLOR 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/AO/205630

1 Date of Appointment: 04/06/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

G SURESH

Profession: HOD/EEE Associated With: Principal

Mobile Number: 9952285250 Email Address: hodeee@cmscollegeofengg.org  
Sr. No. Committee Type: COUNSELLOR 

COMMITTEE
Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/AO/205631

2 Date of Appointment: 04/07/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

K PARAMESWARI

Profession: AP/ECE Associated With: Principal

Mobile Number: 9789361918 Email Address: parameswari@cmscollegeofengg
.org  

Sr. No. Committee Type: COUNSELLOR 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/2025182

3 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

I ASHOKKUMAR

Profession: STUDENT Associated With: Principal

Mobile Number: 9345038583 Email Address: ashokashok19079@gmail.com  
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Sr. No. Committee Type: COUNSELLOR 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/2025183

4 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

R SHARMILA

Profession: STUDENT Associated With: Principal

Mobile Number: 9047444232 Email Address: sharmilar120702@gmail.com  

INSTITUTION-INDUSTRY CELL DETAILS

Sr. No. Committee Type: INDUSTRY 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/AO/2025189

1 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

G.SURESH

Profession: HOD/EEE Associated With: Principal

Mobile Number: 9952285250 Email Address: hodeee@cmscollegeofengg.org  
Sr. No. Committee Type: INDUSTRY 

COMMITTEE
Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/AO/2025190

2 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

S PREM KUMAR

Profession: AP/MECH Associated With: Principal

Mobile Number: 9865824584 Email Address: premkumar@cmscollegeofengg.
org  

Sr. No. Committee Type: INDUSTRY 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/AO/2025191

3 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

Dr S SUTHA

Profession: AP/CHEMISTRY Associated With: Principal

Mobile Number: 7010266421 Email Address: sutha@cmscollegeofengg.org  
Sr. No. Committee Type: INDUSTRY 

COMMITTEE
Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/AO/2025192

4 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

M SELVA KUMAR

Profession: AP/MECH Associated With: Principal

Mobile Number: 8508281831 Email Address: selvakumar@cmscollegeofengg.
org  

Sr. No. Committee Type: INDUSTRY 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/AO/2025193

5 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

B PALANIYANDI

Profession: AP/CHEMISTRY Associated With: Principal

Mobile Number: 6383585640 Email Address: bpalaniyandi@cmscollegeofengg.
org  

Sr. No. Committee Type: INDUSTRY 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/AO/2025194

6 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

S IRFAN

Profession: AP/BME Associated With: Principal

Mobile Number: 9944697449 Email Address: irfan@cmscollegeofengg.org  
Sr. No. Committee Type: INDUSTRY 

COMMITTEE
Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/AO/2025195

7 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

V THIRIBURASUNDARI

Profession: AP/EEE Associated With: Principal

Mobile Number: 8248960781 Email Address: vtsundari@cmscollegeofengg.org
 

Sr. No. Committee Type: INDUSTRY 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/AO/2025196

8 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

S RAJKUMAR

Profession: AP/ECE Associated With: Principal

Mobile Number: 9952208895 Email Address: rajkumar@cmscollegeofengg.org 

Sr. No. Committee Type: INDUSTRY 
COMMITTEE

Appointment Order 
Reference Number:

CMSCE/ADMIN/2025294

9 Date of Appointment: 03/07/2025 Name of the Committee 
Member:

T VIGNESHPANDI

Profession: AP/AIDS Associated With: Principal
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Mobile Number: 8248814536 Email Address: vigneshpandi@vmscollegeofengg
.org  

LIBRARY & FACILITIES

LIBRARY BOOKS
 

Sr. 
No.

Programme ENGINEERING AND 
TECHNOLOGY

Number of Tiles 9879

1 Number of Volumes 23454 Number of Journals 
published in India

37

Number of Journals 
published at Abroad

13 Number of eBook 
Volumes-UG

180

Number of eBook 
Volumes-PG

280 Number of eBook 
Volumes-Diploma

9

Number of eBook 
Titles-UG

680 Number of eBook 
Titles-PG

1050

Number of eBook 
Titles-Diploma

9   

Sr. 
No.

Programme MANAGEMENT Number of Tiles 3421

2 Number of Volumes 6000 Number of Journals 
published in India

40

Number of Journals 
published at Abroad

35 Number of eBook 
Volumes-UG

80

Number of eBook 
Volumes-PG

45 Number of eBook 
Volumes-Diploma

7

Number of eBook 
Titles-UG

64 Number of eBook 
Titles-PG

240

Number of eBook 
Titles-Diploma

8   

LIBRARY FACILITIES
  

Sr. 
No. 

Working hours from 
to

9.00 A.M to 6.00 P.M Reprographic 
Facility

Yes 

1 Current Annual 
Budget Rs.

2000000 Bar Code or RF Tab 
Book handling ?

Yes

Reading Room 
Seating Capacity

150 Library Networking Yes

Name of E Journal 
Subscription

DELNET - INFOTRAC 
ENGINEERING, SCIENCE & 
TECHNOLOG

Library Management
Software

Yes

Number of 
Multimedia PCs

16 Total Library Area in
Sqm

697  

OTHER FACILITIES I
Particulars Status Particulars Status Particulars Status

Potable Water 
Supply

Yes Backup Electric Supply Yes CCTV Security Yes 

Barrier free 
Environment

Yes Institution Web Site Yes Insurance for 
Students

Yes

General Insurance Yes All Weather Approach 
(Motorized Road)

Yes Fire and Safety 
Certificate

Yes 

Post & 
Banking/ATM

Yes Projectors in Classrooms Yes Medical & 
Counselling

Yes 

Staff Quarters Yes Public Announcement System Yes Group Insurance 
for Employees

Yes 

Electrical Grid Yes Telecom & FAX Yes Safety Provisions Yes 
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Power Supply 
Connection
Rain Water 
Harvesting

Yes ERP Software Yes Transport Facility Yes 

First Aid Yes Sewage Disposal System Yes Appointment of 
Student 
Counselor

Yes 

Sports Facilities Yes Innovation Cell/Club Yes Participation in 
the National 
Innovation 
Ranking

Yes 

Establishment of 
Committee For 
SC/ST

Yes Vehicle Parking Yes Establishment of 
Anti Ragging 
Committee

Yes 

Implementation of 
examination 
reforms

Yes Auditorium Yes Implementation of
teacher training 
policy

Yes 

Institution-
Industry Cell

Yes Media Cell Yes At least 5 MoUs 
with Industries

Yes 

Intellectual 
Property of Right 
Cell

Yes Implementation of Startup 
Policy

Yes Internal Quality 
Assurance Cell

Yes 

Implementing 
Food Safety and
Standard Act,
2006in the 
Institution

Yes Applied for
Membership of National Digital 
Library

Yes Enter Membership
Number

 897654

Participation in 
the
National 
Institutional 
Ranking 
Framework (NIRF) 

Yes Establishment of Online 
Grievance Rederssal
Mechanism

Yes Group Accident 
Policy to be 
provided by 
Employees

Yes 

Provision to watch
MOOCS Courses 
through
Swayam

Yes Implementation of 
the schemes announced by 
Government of India

Yes General Notice 
Board and 
Departmental
Notice Board

Yes 

Offering of Skill 
Development 
Courses Approved
by the Council

Yes Implementation of mandatory 
internship policy for Students

Yes Establishment of 
 Internal 
Committee (IC)

Yes 

Compliance of the 
Academic Bank of 
Credit (ABC)
as per MoE 
directives, 
(Applicable for
Standalone 
Institutions, 
PGDM/PGCM and 
Universities)

Yes Implementation of Unnat Bharat
Abhiyan/ Saansad Adarsh Gram
Yojana (SAGY)

Yes Installation of
Grid Connected 
Solar 
Rooftops/Power 
Systems

Yes 

Whether the 
Institution has 
implemented 
Safety and 
Security measures
in the Campus?

Yes Fabrication Facility Laboratory 
(FABLAB) Tinkering 
Laboratory/ Innovation 
Laboratory

Yes Digital Payment 
for all Financial 
Transactions 
as per MHRD 
Directives

Yes 

Whether your 
Institution has 
introduced online 
Aadhar linked 
Biometric 
attendance for 
regular faculty 

Yes Efforts to encourage Final Year 
students to appear for GATE 
Examination

Yes Efforts to 
encourage 
students to take-
up internship and 
project work in
Indian Knowledge
System related 

Yes 
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members? Areas/Topics/Disa
ster Management

Implementation of 
Student Induction 
Programme

Yes Waste Management and 
environment improvement 
measures to ensure
a sustainable Green Campus

Yes Efforts to 
encourage 
students to 
participate in 
National/Internatio
nal
competition like 
SIH, IDEATHON, 
etc

Yes 

General Insurance
provided for 
assets against 
fire, burglary and
other calamities

Yes Measures for Cybersecurity Yes Plastic Free 
Campus

Yes 

Establishment of 
platform or hiring 
counsellors for 
seeking help and
guidance w.r.t 
psychological 
counselling 
related to Mental 
Health for
Students, faculty 
and non-teaching 
faculty

Yes Establishment of 24x7 Women 
helpline number and a security 
system
in the campus for providing 
safety to students and female 
faculty and
non-teaching faculty

Yes Enter Women 
Helpline Number

9600744407

Implementation of 
PARAKH

Yes Internship (Compulsary for all 
final year students)

Yes As per NEP, have 
inbuilt mechanism
for Social
and Emotional 
Learning A crucial
component of 
Education.

Yes 

Green and eco-
friendly campus 
which focuses on 
energy efficiency
by preserving 
natural resources 
for healthy living 
and a good 
learning 
environment

Yes Have a mechanism for earning 
credits through 'Skilling'
based courses offered by Skill 
India, Ministry of Skill 
Development
and Entrepreneurship OR any 
other leading skilling platforms

Yes The electives 
mandatorily 
through SWAYAM
(MOOCS Platform)

Yes 

Language 
Laboratory (for 
institutions having
Diploma and 
Degree Programs)

Yes Availability of at least ONE 
Smart Class Room per 
Department

Yes Implementation of
One Student One 
Laptop Scheme

No

Implementation of 
the Understanding
Lifelong Learning 
for All in Society
(ULLAS) (Refer 
Addendum 2026-
27 Desirable 
requirements)?

Yes Establishment of Research & 
Develop rent (R&D) Cell
including Climate Cell in 
Institutions running 
Undergraduate (UG) and 
postgraduate
(PG) courses in Engineering & 
Technology, Management and 
Computer Application 
institutions.

Yes Implementation of
drug-free campus 
under Nasha 
Mukht Bharat 
Abhiyan
(Refer Addendum 
2026-27 Essential 
requirements)?

Yes 

Implementation of 
Digital Personal 
Data Protection 
(DPDP) Act, 2023
(Refer Addendum 
2026-27 Desirable 

Yes 
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requirements)?
  

OTHER FACILITIES II

Sr. No. Particulars Status

1.
Copies of AICTE Approvals (LOA and EOA of subsequent years) obtained since Inception of 
Institution till date shall be placed in the Website of the Institution

Yes 

2. Display Board within the premises as well as in the Website of the Institution Indicating the 
Feedback Facility of Students and Faculty Members Available in the AICTE Web Portal

Yes 

3. Establishment of Grievance Redressal Committee in the Institution and Appointment of 
OMBUDSMAN by the University

Yes 

4.
Display of Course(s) and "Approved Intake" in the Institution at the entrance of the 
Institution. Course(s) taken through duly recognized MOOCs shall be used as 
Supplementary Course(s)

Yes 

5. Availability of quality sanitary napkins through sanitary napkin vending machines and 
ensuring safe and environment friendly disposal of used sanitary napkin

Yes 

6.
Display of information submitted to AICTE (including the accreditation status and Board of 
Governors) along with mandatory disclosures in the Web site of the Institution

Yes 

7. Display of Course(s) and "Approved Intake" in the University at the entrance of the 
University

Yes 

8. Equal Opportunity Facilitation Cell (EOFC) Yes 
  

OTHER FACILITIES III 
Sr. No. Particulars Status

1. Whether mandatory disclosure is uploaded in Institution's website? Yes 

2. Whether the Institution following ICAI (Institute of Chartered Accountants of India) 
Accounting Formats?

Yes 

3. Fees to be charged, Reservation policy, Admission policy and Document retention policy are
duly approved by State Govt?

Yes 

4. Fees to be charged, Reservation policy, Admission policy and Document retention policy are
duly approved by Affiliating University?

Yes 

5. Fees to be charged, Reservation policy, Admission policy and Document retention policy are
uploaded in Institution's Website?

Yes 

6. Courses/Approved Intake displayed at the entrance of the Institution?  Yes 
7. Is the Cafeteria shared among other institution? No
8. Is Library and Reading Room shared among other institution? No
9. Is the Computer Centre shared among other institution? No
10. Whether Institution is operating from Permanent Site/Temporary Site? Permanent Site 
11. Whether you are registered on NAD? Yes 
12. Whether all the students documents are uploaded or not? Yes 
13. Whether your University is having approval for EWS Quota from your State? Yes 
14. Implementation of Skill India Mission Yes 
15. Institute Innovation Council (IIC) Yes 
16. Whether your Institution is having NIRF ranking below 200? No
17. Is your Institution selected for 'Study in India' Program by Govt. by India? Yes 
18. Provision / Facilities to conduct Online Meetings, Webinars, Classes and Examinations? Yes 
19. Facilitate teachers for undergoing Pedagogical training through NITTT Guidelines? Yes 

BANK DETAILS, INCOME & EXPENDITURE

BANK DETAILS

Bank Name: BANK OF BARODA Bank IFSC Code: BARB0NAMAKK

Bank Account Number: 09530100014356 Account Holder Name: C MUTHUSAMY

Branch Name: NAMAKKAL Branch Code: 953

Address of the Bank: NAMAKKAL State: Tamil Nadu

PIN: 637003 Telephone No. of the Bank: 4286221078

Bank Account Type: Saving Account Bank Branch MICR Code: 63701202

Whether the Account is in 
the
Name of Beneficiary 
Institute:

Yes
Whether the Account is 
Operational:

Yes
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Whether the Account is a 
no-Frill Account:

Yes Whether the Account is Joint 
Account:

No

Second Account Holder 
Name:

Data Not Available
Mode of Operation: Data Not Available

Do You wish to change Bank Name? : No

TRUST BANK DETAILS

Bank Name Bank IFSC Code Bank Account Number Account Holder Name
Icici Bank ICIC0001759 175901000757 C MUTHUSAMY

INCOME & EXPENDITURE DETAILS

INCOME

Income from Central Govt:
0 Income from State 

Government: 
31600000

Income from Student Fees: 26886000 Income from Donations: 0

Income from UGC: 0 Income from Other Bodies: 0
Total Income: 58486000  

EXPENDITURE
Salary Teaching Staff: 11181733 Salary Non-Teaching Staff: 268789
Library: 2644200 Equipment: 1054000
Building Maintenance: 2339840 Other Expenditure: 7938120
Total Expenditure: 25426682  
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DECLARATION

BY THE AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OF THE INSTITUTION DEPARTMENT

I, as the Head of the Institution, hereby declare that:

a)  I have carefully gone through the AICTE Regulations 2021, published in the Gazette of India Extraordinary Part III, Section- 4 dated 04th
February, 2021, also all provisions mentioned in the Approval Process Handbook 2024-27 and the addendum / corrigendum as updated
from time to time.

b) I am fully aware of the data uploaded by me in respect of my Institution on the web portal.

c)  I am aware that there is no provision for correction of data, alteration of data, subsequent editing and appeal etc. for the online application
once submitted on the web portal.

d)  I am also aware that application for seeking Extension of Approval(EOA), Increase/Reduction of intake, Addition of new courses, Change of
site, Closure of course, Supernumerary Seats under FN/Gulf quota Approval status/OCI, NRI, Change of name, and Conversion of women
Institution into Co-ed Institution and vice versa (as applicable), shall be processed as per relevant provisions enumerated in the Approval
Process Hand Book 2024-27 and the addendum / corrigendum as updated from time to time.

e) I am aware of the Deficiencies (if any) pointed out in the Report generated online, based on the factual data uploaded by my Institution on
the portal.

f) I am also aware that University is eligible for grant of Extension of Approval to the Existing Institution, Extended EoA(if Applicable as per
APH 2024-27 and the addendum / corrigendum as updated from time to time),Increase in Intake/ Additional Course(s),only on fulfillment of
prescribed norms & requirements as mentioned in the Approval Process Hand Book 2024-27 and the addendum / corrigendum as updated
from time to time.

Signature of Authorized Signatory

Name :
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                     All India Council for Technical Education
                                         (An Autonomous Organization, Under Ministry of Education, Govt. of India)

                                      Nelson Mandela Marg,Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070  Website: https://www.aicte.gov.in

APPROVAL PROCESS 2026-27

APPLICATION REPORT

INSTITUTION DETAILS

INSTITUTION DETAILS: BASIC DETAILS
Current Application Number 1-46228294418 Application Type Extension-Expansion-Closure

Current Status Submitted Sub Status Payment Received

Permanent Institution ID 1-4065001 Academic Year 2026-2027

Approval Status of 
Application

Data Not Available Application Opened Date 19/11/2025

Application Submitted Date 08/01/2026 Attend Scrutiny 
Committee Date

Data Not Available

Appeal Requested Date Data Not Available Application Reopened 
Date

Data Not Available

Overall Deficiency No

INSTITUTION DETAILS: MORE INFORMATION
Name of Institution Cms College Of Engineering Address of Institution Cms Nagar,

Eranapuram Post,
State/ UT Tamil Nadu District Namakkal
Town/ City/ Village Namakkal AICTE Region Southern
PIN 637003 Women's Institution No
Institution Type Private-Self Financing Any Self- Financed 

Course ?
 
Yes

Percentage Grant Received 
from Government

0 Are you an Institution for 
PWD Students

No
 

Whether Institution is NAAC
Accredited ?

Y NAAC CGPA 2.01 - 2.50

Letter Grade B NAAC Status Accredited
Minority Institution No Type of Minority 

Institution
NA 

Minority Name, if Linguistic NA Name of the Minority Data Not Available
Minority Certificate Issued 
Date

Data Not Available Minority Certificate Valid 
Till

Data Not Available

Year of Establishment 2007 Mandatory Disclosure 
Link

https://cmscollegeofengg.
org/assets/pdf/mandatory.pdf

Year of 1st Approval from 
AICTE

2007 Apply for ODL/Online 
New Institute?

Data Not Available

AISHE Prefix C AISHE Numeric Code 37005
AISHE Code C-37005 Whether Institution is 

Graded Autonomy ?
Data Not Available

NBA Accreditation Points 0 NBA Points Valid Till Data Not Available
University Data Not Available Whether your University 

has been recognized as 
an Institute of Eminence 
by MOE?

Data Not Available

Is the Land Shared with 
other Institute?

N Is your Institution newly 
Approved last year(LoA) 
& failed to Admit 
Students?

N

Is your Institution having Autonomous Status (Academic Autonomy) as conferred by the 
Affiliating University?

No

https://www.aicte.gov.in
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HOI & Faculty Members

PRINCIPAL / DIRECTOR

PERSONAL DETAILS
Surname/Family name  Dr K First Name Mahadevan
Father's Name S Krishnan Mother's Name K Rajalakshmi
Date of Birth 03/06/1968 Mobile Number 9865615300 
STD code 4286 Land Phone Number 263045
Email principal602@gmail.com PAN AGVPM4986G 

EDUCATIONAL DETAILS
Doctorate Degree Yes Master's Degree M.E
Bachelor's Degree B.E Other Qualifications NA
International Certification (If 
Any)

NA Field of Specialization POWER SYSTEM

DETAILS RELATED TO PROFFESSION
Date of joining the Institution 02/11/2023 Appointment Type Regular
Exact Designation Principal

WORK EXPERIENCE DETAILS
Teaching Experience (Years) 28 Research Experience (Years) 25
Industry Experience (Years) 0

OTHER DETAILS
Research Projects Guided - UG  96 Research Projects Guided - 

PG
28

Research Projects Guided - 
PhD

8 Number of Books Published 1

Papers Published - National 15 Papers Published - 
International

64

FACULTY NORMS AND PAY SCALE
Are all Approved teaching Faculty Members being paid as per present AICTE pay scale? Yes
Are all the teaching Faculty Members, as per AICTE/UGC Norms? Yes
List of Faculty Members and data uploaded on the institution's web portal. Yes

 

FACULTY MEMBERS LIST
Details available as on AICTE Web Portal

(Faculty members with a Valid PAN and Valid Record status)
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DECLARATION

BY THE AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY OF THE INSTITUTION DEPARTMENT

I, as the Head of the Institution, hereby declare that:

a)  I have carefully gone through the AICTE Regulations 2021, published in the Gazette of India Extraordinary Part III, Section- 4 dated 04th
February, 2021, also all provisions mentioned in the Approval Process Handbook 2024-27 and the addendum / corrigendum as updated
from time to time.

b) I am fully aware of the data uploaded by me in respect of my Institution on the web portal.

c)  I am aware that there is no provision for correction of data, alteration of data, subsequent editing and appeal etc. for the online application
once submitted on the web portal.

d)  I am also aware that application for seeking Extension of Approval(EOA), Increase/Reduction of intake, Addition of new courses, Change of
site, Closure of course, Supernumerary Seats under FN/Gulf quota Approval status/OCI, NRI, Change of name, and Conversion of women
Institution into Co-ed Institution and vice versa (as applicable), shall be processed as per relevant provisions enumerated in the Approval
Process Handbook 2024-27 and the addendum / corrigendum as updated from time to time.

e) I am aware of the Deficiencies (if any) pointed out in the Report generated online, based on the factual data uploaded by my Institution on
the portal.

f) I am also aware that University is eligible for grant of Extension of Approval to the Existing Institution, Extended EoA(if Applicable as per
APH 2024-27 and the addendum / corrigendum as updated from time to time),Increase in Intake/ Additional Course(s),only on fulfillment of
prescribed norms & requirements as mentioned in the Approval Process Handbook 2024-27 and the addendum / corrigendum as updated
from time to time.

Signature of Authorized Signatory

Name :


